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Women / 3 / Age 10B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marit Barsness3039
Gymfinity

9.200 9.825 9.6009.100 37.725
2T 1 4T 2T 1 

1 

Morgan O'Connor3041
Gymfinity

9.325 9.625 9.4509.000 37.400
1 3 7 4 2 

2 

Carolyn Pfeil3038
Gymfinity

8.875 9.700 9.7009.075 37.350
9T 2 6 1 3 

3 

Lettie Gauthier3037
Gymfinity

9.200 8.950 9.6009.550 37.300
3T 9 1 3T 4 

4 

Payton Denneau3102
M & M

9.125 9.125 9.3258.650 36.225
5 7 9T 6 5 

5 

Harper Barnes3135
North Shore

8.850 8.525 9.3509.250 35.975
11 13 2 5 6T

6T

Grace Melzer3009
Air Force

8.600 9.250 9.0259.100 35.975
15 5 5T 8T 7T

7T

Angelina Harris3131
North Shore

8.500 9.275 9.0009.125 35.900
16 4 3 10 8 

8 

Amelia Bell3170
OGC

8.925 9.075 9.0258.650 35.675
8 8 10T 9T 9 

9 

Madeline LaFond3132
North Shore

9.175 8.750 8.7258.900 35.550
4 12 8 12T 10 

10 

Julia Gordee3040
Gymfinity

8.800 9.225 8.7008.550 35.275
12 6 11 14 11 

11 

Olivia Sommers3053
Hub City

8.875 8.875 8.9258.250 34.925
10T 10 13 11 12 

12 

Grace Baumann3134
North Shore

8.650 8.400 9.0508.300 34.400
14 15 12 7 13 

13 

Maya Stalter3133
North Shore

9.000 8.800 8.7257.375 33.900
7 11 16 13T 14 

14 

Lacey Domiter3169
OGC

9.025 8.250 8.1508.200 33.625
6 16 14 15 15 

15 

Emma Mealey3153
Hub City

8.775 8.425 7.9007.600 32.700
13 14 15 16 16 

16 
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